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Herbstwerferabend 6. September 2013 in Rehling
Kugel

Manner

1. Marynak Helmut 68 1. FC Passau 12,95
2. Kagerhuber Matthias 85 LG Aichach-Rehling 12,56
3. Zenker Andreas 69 SV Zuchering 10,16
4. Rist Danny 72 LG Aichach-Rehling 8,82
5. Hasmiiller Benjamin 91 LG Aichach-Rehling 8,58
6. Taryne Christian 90 TSV Gersthofen 8,28
Senioren M65

1. Auer Gerd 48 LG ESV Augsburg — TSV NeusaB 8,45
Senioren M70

1. Losert Erwin 42 LG ESV Augsburg — TSV NeusaB 12,15
2. Reischle Gerhard 39 LG ESV Augsburg — TSV Neusal3 9,05
Mannl. Jugend U18

1. Kreitmeier Christian 96 LG Aichach-Rehling 9,25
2. Loschko Korbinian 96 LG Aichach-Rehling 8,17
Mannl. Jugend U 16/M15

1. Meier Dominik 98 VfL Kaufering 15,08
2. Xenos Florian 98 LG Augsburg 10,80
3. Bauer Tim 98 LG Augsburg 10,50
Mannl. Jugend U 16/M14

1. MoBburger Manuel 99 MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 10,55
2. Stojakovic Marco 99 LG Augsburg 8,58
3. V. Schwarzenberger Philipp 99 LG Augsburg 7,24
Mannl. Jugend U 14/M13

1. Bauer Florian 00 LG Augsburg 8,90
2. Kurnoth Martin 00 LG Donau-Ries 8,58
3. Kastner Simon 00 SpVgg Auerbach Streitheim 8,25
4. Kell Jonas 00 TSV Schwabmiinchen 8,06
5. Schwenk Armin 00 LG Augsburg 6,99
6. Nenke Jonas 00 LG Donau Ries 5,63
Mannl. Jugend U 14/M12

1. Scheller Jan 02 LG Donau Ries 5,58
2. Sarvas Leon 02 LG Donau Ries 4,94




Herbstwerferabend

6. September 2013 in Rehling

Diskus

Manner

1. Marynak Helmut

2. Zenker Andreas

3. Kagerhuber Matthias
4. Rist Danny

5. Hasmiiller Benjamin

Senioren M65
1. Auer Gerd
2. Rossle Georg

Senioren M70
1. Losert Erwin
2. Reischle Gerhard

Mannl. Jugend U20
1. Perwein Florian

Mannl. Jugend U18
1. Loschko Korbinian
2. Kreitmeier Christian

Mannl. Jugend U 16/M15
1. Xenos Florian

2. Meier Dominik

3. Bauer Tim

4. Hacker Lars

Mannl. Jugend U 16/M14
1. MoBburger Manuel
2. V. Schwarzenberger Philipp

Mannl. Jugend U 14/M13
Kastner Simon

Schwenk Armin

Kell Jonas

Bauer Florian

Nenke Jonas

Hacker Bjorn

oA wWwn =

Mannl. Jugend U 14/M12
1. Scheller Jan
2. Sarwas Leon

68
69
85
72
o1

48
44

42
39

95

96
96

98
98
98
98

99
99

00
00
00
00
00
00

02
02

1. FC Passau
SV Zuchering
LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Aichach-Rehling

LG ESV Augsburg — TSV NeusaB
LG ESV Augsburg — TSV NeusaB

LG ESV Augsburg — TSV NeusaB
LG ESV Augsburg — TSV NeusaB

LG Aichach-Rehling

LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Aichach-Rehling

LG Augsburg
VfL Kaufering
LG Augsburg
LG Donau-Ries

MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
LG Augsburg

SpVgg Auerbach Streitheim
LG Augsburg

TSV Schwabmiinchen

LG Augsburg

LG Donau Ries

LG Donau Ries

LG Donau Ries
LG Donau Ries

43,62
33,26
33,15
28,50
25,41

27,00
22,82

30,24
24,69

24,26

25,79
24,93

42,89
38,38
23,20

9,97

34,31
24,40

25,64
20,96
20,82
17,24
16,54
13,33

14,63
14,57




Herbstwerferabend

6. September 2013 in Rehling

Speer

Manner

1. Seyfried Kim-Dominik
2. Kagerhuber Matthias
3. Hasmiiller Benjamin
4 Rist Danny

Senioren M65
1. Auer Gerd

Mannl. Jugend U20
1. Perwein Florian

Mannl. Jugend U18
1. Loschko Korbinian
2. Kreitmeier Christian

Mannl. Jugend U 16/M15
1. Bauer Tim
2 Hacker Lars

Mannl. Jugend U 16/M14
1. v. Schwarzenberger Philipp
2. Stojakovic Marco

3. Kastner Simon

Mannl. Jugend U 14/M13
Kurnoth Martin
Schwenk Armin

Kell Jonas

Bauer Florian

Hacker Bjérn

uhwbhbe

Mannl. Jugend U 14/M12
1. Stiegelmeier Noah

92
85
91
72

48

95

96
96

98
98

99
99
00

00
00
00
00
00

02

LG Augsburg

LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Aichach-Rehling

LG ESV Augsburg — TSV NeusaB

LG Aichach-Rehling

LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Aichach-Rehling

LG Augsburg
LG Donau-Ries

LG Augsburg
LG Augsburg
SpVgg Auerbach-Streitheim

LG Donau-Ries

LG Augsburg

TSV Schwabmiinchen
LG Augsburg

LG Donau-Ries

LG Aichach-Rehling

62,25
55,43
44,31
31,72

19,66

21,72

25,99
23,16

36,43
8,12

36,73
28,30
22,63

28,49
25,25
24,38
20,54
13,48

19,97




Herbstwerferabend

6. September 2013 in Rehling

Ballweitwurf 200 g

Mannl. Jugend U 16/M15
1. Bauer Tim

Mannl. Jugend U 16/M14
1. Stojakovic Marco

2. V. Schwarzenberger Philipp
3. Mittmann Tobias

Mannl. Jugend U 14/M13
Bauer Florian

Kurnoth Martin
Schwenk Armin

Nenke Jonas

Hacker Bjérn

uhwbhbe=

Schlagball 80 g

Mannl. Jugend U 12/M11
1. Stiegelmeier Noah

2. Scheller Jan

3. Sarwas Leon

98

99
99
99

00
00
00
00
00

02
02
02

LG Augsburg

LG Augsburg
LG Augsburg
LG ESV Augsburg — TSV Neusai

LG Augsburg
LG Donau-Ries
LG Augsburg
LG Donau Ries
LG Donau Ries

LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Donau Ries
LG Donau Ries

53,00

45,00
44,00
35,00

42,50
40,50
31,50
29,50
26,00

34,00
33,00
27,00




Herbstwerferabend

6. September 2013 in Rehling

Kugel

Frauen
1. Taryne Claudia
2 Regele Michaela

Seniorinnen W65
1. Moser Gabi

Weibl. Jugend U18
1. Satzger Julia
2. Nenke Laura

Weibl. Jugend U16 / W15
1. Loschko Magdalena

Weibl. Jugend U16 / W14
1. Schmid Alina
2. Meggle Anna

Weibl. Jugend U14 / W13
1. Kurnoth Anna

Weibl. Jugend U14 / W12
1. Kleinle Marion

Diskus

Frauen
1. Jaufmann karina
2 Kraus Nicole

Seniorinnen W65
1. Moser Gabi

Weibl. Jugend U18
1. Satzger Julia
2. Nenke Laura

Weibl. Jugend U16 / W15
1. Loschko Magdalena

Weibl. Jugend U16 / W14
1. Schmid Alina

93
83

44

96
97

98

99
99

00

02

76
86

44

96
97

98

99

TSV Gersthofen
LG Aichach-Rehling

MBB-SG Augsburg

TSV Friedberg
LG Donau-Ries

LG Aichach-Rehling

LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Donau-Ries

LG Donau-Ries

LG Donau-Ries

LG ESV Augsburg — TSV NeusaB
LG ESV Augsburg — TSV NeusaB

MBB-SG Augsburg

TSV Friedberg
LG Donau-Ries

LG Aichach-Rehling

LG Aichach-Rehling

9,16
8,55

4,71

10,65
6,34

6,23

8,40
6,43

7,02

4,60

23,77
19,95

10,76

27,97
16,05

14,70

24,25



Herbstwerferabend

6. September 2013 in Rehling

Speer

Frauen

1. Sarwas Andrea

2 Kraus Nicole
Sarwas Janina

Weibl. Jugend U18
1. Nenke Laura

Weibl. Jugend U16 / W15
1. Loschko Magdalena

Weibl. Jugend U16 / W14
1. Meggle Anna
2. Schmid Alina

Weibl. Jugend U14 / W13
1. Kurnoth Anna

Weibl. Jugend U14 / W12
1. Kleinle Marion

Ballweitwurf 200 g

Weibl. Jugend U16 / W15
1. Loschko Magdalena

Weibl. Jugend U16 / W14
1. Meggle Anna
2. Schmid Alina

Weibl. Jugend U14 / W13
1. Kurnoth Anna

81
86
81

97

98

99
99

00

02

98

99
99

00

LG Donau-Ries 30,24
LG ESV Augsburg — TSV NeusaB 29,71
LG Donau-Ries 26,89
LG Donau-Ries 22,60
LG Aichach-Rehling 15,63
LG Donau-Ries 20,34
LG Aichach-Rehling 20,28
LG Donau-Ries 26,65
LG Donau-Ries 19,93
LG Aichach-Rehling 33,00
LG Donau-Ries 37,00
LG Aichach-Rehling 33,00
LG Donau-Ries 42,00



